RPS-1 Rev. 5-05

Local Public Agency: City of Ridgeland

P.O. Box 1008

MS 39602

Address:

REQUEST FOR PERMISSION TO SUBCONTRACT

				0== (4)		
				One (1)		
		Contract	No.	010 45/		
				SAP-45(12)M		
				Madison	i	
Sentlemen:						County
I [We] [the prime contractor] [a subcontractor] p	propose to subcon	tract the following	g iten	ns to Dickerson &	Bowe	en, Inc.
roviding for subcontracting included in our contract. In	the event of your	diagramma of t		_, named in acc	orda	ance with Special Provisions
f such subcontractor at any time, I [we] agree to perpendicable terms of our contract. I [we] agree that this put it is agreed and understood that the approval abcontractor does not create or impute any liability or or I [We] the prime contractor agree that this process. I [we] shall indemnify and save harmless the Local Puncluding attorney's fees] arising or resulting from this sure I [We] certify that said party is particularly expendat it contains all pertinent provisions and requirements ith the Local Public Agency covering this project has equired contract provisions are physically incorporated in the contract provisions are physically incorporated.	erform such items rocedure will not re or disapproval of contractual obligation edure will not relie iblic Agency from ubcontract. rienced and equip s of the prime cont we been explained	e of work with melieve us of any of the subcontractor by and betweeve us of any of the all claims, demanded for such work and that all the proposes	ny [or of the or and en the he re ands, k and pertired su	ur] own organiza- responsibilities d approval or dis- e subcontractor a- sponsibilities and suits, damages d that the subcor- ment conditions as	atior undesapp and d ob , co	n in full compliance with all er our contract. proval of the performance of the Local Public Agency. oligations of our contract and sts, and expenses and loss at is evidenced in writing and
I [We] agree to furnish you with certified copies The prices shown below are the prime contract ITEM 200-A Mobilization	of such subcontra	ict evidence in w	riting	upon request. PRIME CONT. UNIT PRICE		AMOUNT
403-A Hot Mix Asphalt, ST (19 mm.)	2.546		_	14,325.00	\$	14,325.00 248,235.00
403-A Hot Mix Asphalt, ST (9.5 mm.)	3,961	tons		97.50	\$	336,685.00
403-B Hot Mix 9.5 mm ST Leveling	692	Tons	_	85.00	\$	64,356.00
406-A Cold Milling of Bituminous Pavement (all depths)	29,600	Tons	-	93.00	\$	54,760.00
a statement a venion (an acpus)	20,000	<u>SY</u>	\$_	1.85	\$	The second secon
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			\$_		\$	0.00
			\$_		\$	0.00
	-		\$_		\$	0.00
I [We] hereby certify that the persons or firms not subcontractors was with the knowledge and consent of firms named. Contractor	amed above of the persons	Total This Requester Previous Requester Total To Date Quantities Che	est \$ \$ <u>7</u>	18,361.00		= 48.42 % = 0 % = 48.42 %
y: Signature ddress: P.O. Drawer 879		Approval Reco	omme	ended:	1	17 .20/5
Florence , MS 3907	73			ML PA Engineer	Arol	hitecl
I [We] hereby certify that the use of our names as so the above items, was and is with our knowledge and of	ubcontractors consent.	Approved:				. 20
ate	_, 20					
ickerson & Bowen (Sub) Subcontractor		,		Chief LPA Official	(Sig	gnature)
T: Signature		NOTE: The	subc	ontract items of	of a	all subcontracts shall not

exceed 60% of the total contract amount exclusive of

specialty items. Please submit signed original documents

on all requests.

Local Public Agency: City of Ridgeland

			. Two (2)	
e ši lovije		Contract No		
			SAP-45(12)M	
CHAIN THE LOCAL STREET			Madison	
				County
entlemen: I [We] [the prime contractor] [a subcontractor]	propose to subcontra	act the following ite	ems to Pro Turf, Inc.	
			named in accord	ance with Special Provision
such subcontractor at any time, I [we] agree to possible terms of our contract. I [we] agree that this proposed that the approval of the prime contract of the prime contractor agree that this proposed that the prime contractor agree that this proposed that indemnify and save harmless the Local Proposed that the Local Proposed that the samples at it contains all pertinent provisions and requirement in the Local Public Agency covering this project has a proposed to the prime contract provisions are physically incorporated I [We] agree to furnish you with certified copies. The prices shown below are the prime contract ITEM 01-S-212-A Agricultural Limestone 1212-B Commercial Fertilizer (13-13-13) 1-212-F Ammonium Nitrate 1215-A Vegetative Materials for Mulch 13 14 15 15 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16	perform such items of procedure will not reliated and equipped and the prime contract. The prime contract are been explained a into the agreement of such subcontract are greened and equipped a into the agreement of such subcontract unit prices: QUANTITY 3 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	by and between e us of any of the subcontractor and by and between e us of any of the lit claims, demanded for such work and that all perfect to the proposed furnished to the side evidence in writing to the such act and that all perfect to the such evidence in writing to the such evide	pour j own organization responsibilities und and approval or disapthe subcontractor and responsibilities and oils, suits, damages, oxind that the subcontractor and that the subcontractor and thubcontractor and thubcontractor. PRIME CONT. UNIT PRICE \$ 220.00 \$ 880.00 \$ 3,000.00 \$ 1,000.00 \$ 500.00	an in full compliance with ler our contract. It he Local Public Agency. It has a series and least sevidenced in writing requirements of our contract when applicable feder AMOUNT 656.48
I [We] hereby certify that the persons or firms s subcontractors was with the knowledge and conser r firms named.	named above at of the persons	Total This Requestrated Previous Requestrated To Date	5,766.96 est \$ 718,361.00	$\begin{array}{c} \bullet 0.00 \\ \hline \\ = 0.38 \\ \hline \\ = 48.42 \\ \hline \\ = 48.80 \end{array}$
Date				
Hemphill Construction Co., Inc.		Quantities Chec	ked:	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1
at H Rle			/	
Signature Signature		Approval Recor	nmended:	/// ,20 /
		/	7	
Address: P.O. Drawer 879		(1/MIT	
Florence MS 39	9073		LPA Engineer /	chitect
, MC				
I [We] hereby certify that the use of our names as	subcontractors			
n the above items, was and is with our knowledge an	nd consent.	Approved:		, 20
9ate 5- 26	, 20 15			
Pro Turf, Inc. (Sub) Subcontractor		-	Chief LPA Official	(Signature)
sv. Mrs Ross		NOTE: The	subcontract items o	f all subcontracts shall

on all requests.

RPS-1 Rev. 5-05

Local Public Agency: City of Ridgeland

REQUEST FOR PERMISSION TO SUBCONTRACT

	28 A		No. Three (3)	
		Contract		
			SAP-45(12)M	
			Madison	ţ
Gentlemen:				County
I [We] [the prime contractor] [a subcontractor] prime	opose to subcontra	ct the following	items to Traffic Contro	ol Products Co., Inc
			, named in acc	ordance with Special Provision
providing for subcontracting included in our contract. In of such subcontractor at any time, I [we] agree to per	form such items of	f work with m	y [our] own organiza	ation in full compliance with a
applicable terms of our contract. I [we] agree that this pro It is agreed and understood that the approval of				
subcontractor does not create or impute any liability or co				
I [We] the prime contractor agree that this proce	dure will not relieve	us of any of th	ne responsibilities and	d obligations of our contract and
[we] shall indemnify and save harmless the Local Pub		daims, dema	nds, suits, damages,	costs, and expenses and los
including attomey's fees] arising or resulting from this sub I [We] certify that said party is particularly experi		d for such word	k and that the subcon	dract is evidenced in writing an
hat it contains all pertinent provisions and requirements	of the prime contrac	ct and that all	perlinent conditions a	nd requirements of our contract
vith the Local Public Agency covering this project have	been explained to	o the propose	d subcontractor and	that when applicable federally
equired contract provisions are physically incorporated in				
I [We] agree to furnish you with certified copies on The prices shown below are the prime contract up		evidence in wr	iling upon request.	
the price shown below are the printe contract to	ille prioces.		PRIME CONT.	
ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
5-200-A Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 1,315.20	\$ 1,315.20
3-621-C 6" Wide Thermo Edge Stripe (CW) (60 mlls) (9,522 lf)	4	mile	\$ 1,690.00	\$ 7,035.47
S-621-E-2 6" Wide Thermo Traffic Stripe (CY) (90 mils)(10,726 if)	4	mlle	\$ 1,805.00	\$ 7,232.64
-621-G1 Thermo Detail Stripe (4* equil.){WH}(90 mils)(12*=3,908 if *3=11.724 lf)	15,168	II .	\$ 0.37	\$ 5,612.16
S-621-G-2 Thermo Detail Stripe (4 equil.) (YEL) (90 mils)	288	ır	\$ 0,32	\$ 92.16
S-621-H-1 Thermo Legend (White) (120 Mil)	519	II.	\$ 2.10	\$ 1,089.90
S-621-H-2 Thermo Legend (White) (120 Mils)	219	sf	\$ 4.75	\$ 1,040.25
S-627-K Red-Clear Reflective High Performance Raised Markers	19	са	\$ 10.50	\$ 199.50
I [We] hereby certify that the persons or firms nar		otal This Requ	uest \$	= %
is subcontractors was with the knowledge and consent of	the persons	Previous Requ	est \$	= %
or firms named.			\$ 0.00	= %
Date	, 20 <u>·14</u>	otal to Date	5 0.00	
Hemphill Construction Co., Inc.		Quantities Che	cked:	
Contractor				
By: Aty J, Gle			1	
Signature		Approval Reco	mmended:	2/1/1 20 /3
	·	пристентельно	1	,
Address: P.O. Drawer 879		(1/ MAIN	
Florence MS 39073	-		VIIII	
Florence , MS 39073			LPA Engineer	Architect
I DA/al haraby partiful that the was of aux pages	oonlmda-			
I [We] hereby certify that the use of our names as sub on the above items, was and is with our knowledge and co		Annews:		20
00		Approved:		, 20
Date /// 22	, 20 15			8
Traffic Control Products Co., Inc				
(Sub) Subcontractor			Chief LPA Official	(Signature)

ms 39043

NOTE: The subcontract items of all subcontracts shall not exceed 60% of the total contract amount exclusive of specialty items. Please submit signed original documents on all requests.

Address:

Local Public Agency: City of Ridgeland

REQUEST FOR PERMISSION TO SUBCONTRACT

Four (4) Request No. Contract No. SAP-45(12)M Madison County Gentlemen: I [We] [the prime contractor] [a subcontractor] propose to subcontract the following items to Lewis Electric, Inc. named in accordance with Special Provisions providing for subcontracting included in our contract. In the event of your disapproval of this subcontractor or your disapproval of performance of such subcontractor at any time, I [we] agree to perform such items of work with my [our] own organization in full compliance with all applicable terms of our contract. I [we] agree that this procedure will not relieve us of any of the responsibilities under our contract. It is agreed and understood that the approval or disapproval of the subcontractor and approval or disapproval of the performance of subcontractor does not create or impute any liability or contractual obligation by and between the subcontractor and the Local Public Agency. [We] the prime contractor agree that this procedure will not relieve us of any of the responsibilities and obligations of our contract and I [we] shall indemnify and save harmless the Local Public Agency from all claims, demands, suits, damages, costs, and expenses and loss [including attorney's fees] arising or resulting from this subcontract. I [We] certify that said party is particularly experienced and equipped for such work and that the subcontract is evidenced in writing and that it contains all pertinent provisions and requirements of the prime contract and that all pertinent conditions and requirements of our contract with the Local Public Agency covering this project have been explained to the proposed subcontractor and that when applicable federally required contract provisions are physically incorporated into the agreement furnished to the subcontractor. I [We] agree to furnish you with certified copies of such subcontract evidence in writing upon request. The prices shown below are the prime contract unit prices: PRIME CONT. ITEM QUANTITY **UNIT PRICE AMOUNT** 635-A Vehicle Loop Assembly 10.076.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 I [We] hereby certify that the persons or firms named above 10,076.00 Total This Request \$ as subcontractors was with the knowledge and consent of the persons 749,177.14 50.49 Previous Request \$ or firms named. Total To Date \$ 759,253.14 Date Hemphill Construction Co., Inc. Quantities Checked: Approval Recommended Address: P.O. Drawer 879 39073 Florence MS LPA Engineer / Architect I [We] hereby certify that the use of our names as subcontractors on the above items, was and is with our knowledge and consent. Approved: Date Lewis Electric, Inc. (Sub) Chief LPA Official (Signature)

> NOTE: The subcontract items of all subcontracts shall not exceed 60% of the total contract amount exclusive of specialty items. Please submit signed original documents on all requests.